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Electrical data
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Environmental conditions
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Functional safety
MTTF (40 °C)

1pF

2 kA/m
10-30VDC
DC-13
10000 Hz
10 pA
3.5mA
15 %
24V

100 mA
100 A
1.2 kKA/m
BER

1V

75V DC

#I1F3%, 309, 11ms
55 Hz, #&M& 1 mm, 30
R

2A (4kV)

4501, S4B
-40...100 °C

IP67, 1IP68, IP69K
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Interface Mechanical data
BORRES i PNP - ER9f&25 (NO) R~
Material

ShEMR TPE-V

ShERME PP

REEmM PP

MHEERE s (1.4404)

Remarks

2) [EREE - RENE, FTHEE RIYZ2REREETHEE,

RE FE RS B R

4) BEZE

BAERRIEE : 12 50 % duty cycle 1 20 % le BFAEI B4R
RSN B EETERIERF.

100x BB S [EC 60068-2-14 HIRELAY, -40 - 120 °C,

B MTTF &z B10d FIERAER, 552K MTTF/B10d R:&

5x5.4x27 mm
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Wiring Diagrams
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